15
Relay data General data Diagrams
SIR282
0
0 20 40 60
2,0
1,5
1,0

Coil voltage
Wash-resistant / with O-ring
Ordering example
Phone:86-755-82489221
Fax: 86-755-82489223
E-Mail: sales@creatich.com
Internet: http://www.creatich.com
16
SIR282 sensitive
Ambient temperature °C
U
U
B
N 0
0 40 60
2,0
1,5
1,0
0,5
1
2
80 10020
SIR282
Double or reinforced insulation
C
on
tro
l s
id
e
O
ut
pu
t
si
de
30,2 12,7
2
5
,6
3,
7
2,6 15 5 5 2,6
1
7,5
0
,3
2,5 / 2,54
Ø 1,3
[mm]
10 000
1000
100
10
105.01.00.50.1
N
o.
 o
f o
pe
ra
tio
ns
 x
 1
00
0
Switching current (A)
DC 1: 24V
DC 13: 24V
AC 1: 230V
AC 1: 400V
AC 15: 230V